Technische Daten

Ldnge
Breite
Hohe
Gewicht
Siebdeck
Siebflache

Leistung
Antrieb
Verbrauch
Motordl
Dieseltank
Kapazitat

5700 mm
2350 mm
2975 mm
3300 kg
12x3m
36 m?

120 m3/h

Diesel

2l/h

2,5 Liter (CASTROL 10w40)
33 Liter

max. 120 m3/h

- Dieselmotor oder Elektromotor
- ROSTA Schweizer Schwingungssystem

- Forderband
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